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
area. Added tube skylight in upstairs hall brings in tons of natural light. Custom tiered lush yard is an entertainer's dream. Don't miss this
one!

Listing Courtesy of Realty One Group

New, Active: 1/31/2019

21174 W Almeria Rd 3/2 5,496 2017 1/31/2019 $275,000 $173Single Family
Detached

1,593 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5876226

Better than new, Single level Beauty with new Pool. Many upgrades in this home, including exterior stone accents, 8 foot doors
throughout, security door, laminate flooring, tile, raised panel doors, upgraded lighting fixtures, & pendant lights in kitchen, walk in
pantry, granite countertops, barn sink, island, 36'' cabinets, double ovens, stainless steel appliances, brushed nickel hardware, large
master w/ barn door into master bathroom, 2 sinks, and walk in closet w/ shoe racks. 3 car tandem garage has side exit, plumbed for water
softener, extra outlets, and storage racks. Backyard has pavers , Firepit and Custom pool w/ baja shelf & waterfall. Home is still under
builder warranty. Community has gym, parks, and pool. Must see before it's gone!

Listing Courtesy of The Maricopa Real Estate Co

New, Active: 1/8/2019

21137 W Granada Rd 3/2 5,592 2017 1/8/2019 $282,400 $148Single Family
Detached

1,905 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5864844

This lovely home with all its upgrades is BETTER THAN a NEW BUILD! Located directly across from a park with mountain views from the
front. Large ceramic tile floors throughout . Carpet in Bedrooms. Incredible Chef's Kitchen with large Granite Island, all Stainless
appliances including 2 Wall Ovens, Built-in Microwave, Gas Cooktop and 2 door Fridge. So much storage in Walk-in Pantry and extra
shelves in Utility room. Master Suite is split from other 2 Bedrooms and Den/Office. Back yard landscaping with lighting and extended
Pavers added for almost $20,000. 2017 Stainless Fridge included. 2017 Washer & Gas Dryer included. Call Owners to see.

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart

Verrado in Buckeye, AZ
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New Listings: 36 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 1/31/2019

21152 W Green St 3/3 4,000 2005 1/31/2019 $284,000 $135Single Family
Detached

2,098 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5875748

Built in 2005, this Buckeye two-story home offers a den and a two-car garage. Upgraded features include fresh interior paint. A park, trails,
sports courts, and swimming pool are part of the HOA.Home comes with a 30-day buyback guarantee. Terms and conditions apply.

Listing Courtesy of Opendoor Homes

New, Active: 1/19/2019

2207 N Heritage St 3/3 5,165 2013 1/19/2019 $289,900 $125Single Family
Detached

2,327 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5870551

One of the best locations in the community across from Asotria Garden Park with park & mtn views from full-length Front Porch! Enter into
the Greatroom featuring a generous Dining area, Office/Formal Rm & entertainer's delight Kitchen with new, rustic wood-lam floors
thoughout & multiple glass doors filling the rooms with light & leading to backyard patio & green garden! Dreamy kitchen offers huge
island, gorgeous granite, shimmery custom backsplash & sleek stainless appliances. Upstairs features a Gameroom/Loft, 2 Guest Bdrms
with green park views, lg Guest Bath w/dual sinks, & HUGE Master Suite w/Sitting Rm, private Bath offering Garden Tub & Shower, Dual
Sinks & Walk-in Closet. Laundry Upstairs, Extra Storage in Garage, Key-Drop niche, Modern tone-paint, Lg corner lot.

Listing Courtesy of Realty Executives

New, Active: 1/10/2019

20719 W Legend Trl 3/2 5,586 2016 1/10/2019 $289,900 $145Single Family
Detached

2,000 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5865756

Live like you want! That's our Verrado! Masterful design and luxury are uniquely embodied in this two year old, 3 bedroom 2 bath
stunning home with 2,000 SF of living space! The kitchen features granite countertops, SS appliances, dual sinks, dark rich wood
cabinetry with upgraded 42'' staggered upper cabinetry, tiled backsplash, walk in pantry and stylish fixtures. The spacious bedrooms boast
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
STATE REAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE.

Listing Courtesy of Lennar Sales Corp

New, Active: 1/8/2019

20930 W Prospector Way 4/4 6,820 2005 1/8/2019 $349,000 $127Single Family
Detached

2,739 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5864660

Awesome location within short walking distance to grocery, dining, community fitness center/community pool and schools. Master
bedroom and laundry on main level. Additional 3 bedrooms upstairs with loft/game area. Quaint backyard and lovely courtyard
landscape offer minimal maintenance. Three full baths, half bath for guests in living spaces. Alley access to garages. Epoxy flooring in
attached 2 car garage. Detached 3rd car garage is great space for storage and/or golf cart. Built in storage/seating in nook, wall to wall
bookcase in office, upgraded wall paneling in formal dining and upgraded backsplash in kitchen.

Listing Courtesy of Crossroads Brokerage

New, Active: 1/23/2019

20917 W Thomas Rd 5/4 7,313 2013 1/23/2019 $349,900 $121Single Family
Detached

2,882 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5871908

Amazing opportunity to own a stunning 5 bd/3.5 ba, 2,882 sqft home with BRAND NEW INTERIOR PAINT & CARPET in highly desired
VERRADO! Don't miss this move in ready home that offers an over-sized DOWNSTAIRS MASTER w/ ample storage throughout! The
nicely appointed kitchen boasts a butler's pantry, SS appliances, double ovens & large island with add'l seating for all of your
entertaining needs. The spacious living room offers a cozy gas fireplace and overlooks a full length covered patio, low maintenance
backyard, & BUILT IN GAS FIREPLACE & BBQ. 4 generous sized bedrooms, each with a walk in closet, large loft w/ mountain views, & 2
full bathrooms are upstairs. Garage offers Epoxy floor & cabinets. WALKING DISTANCE to several of the 75+ parks, Heritage Swim Park &
A RATED Heritage K-8 school!

Listing Courtesy of Homesmart Lifestyles

New, Active: 1/26/2019

21271 W Ashland Ave 3/3 7,150 2019 1/26/2019 $361,990 $151Single Family
Detached

2,396 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5873802

This beautiful one story home includes; A main home and a private suite that are seamlessly connected with a dual access door, which
allows for as much interaction between the main home and the private suite as you desire. The main home of the Millennium includes;
up to 3 spacious bedrooms, 2 bathrooms, a large great room, a gourmet kitchen and dining area; all that interact perfectly with the
included backyard covered patio. The Millennium's master suite includes a private bathroom retreat with a step in shower, twin sinks, as
well as a huge walk-in closet. This amazing new home also includes plenty of extra storage as well as a 3-bay tandem garage.A PUBLIC
REPORT IS AVAILABLE ON THE STATE REAL ESTATE DEPARTMENT'S WEBSITE.

Listing Courtesy of Lennar Sales Corp

New, Active: 1/26/2019

20880 W Elm Way 5/3 2,905 2015 1/26/2019 $379,900 $131Single Family
Detached

2,905 sq
ft

MLS ID: 5874080

Beautiful 5 Br 3 ba meticulously maintained home in the Main St. District of Verrado. Designed just like the model. Home built with
every upgrade available. Beautifully landscaped yard with brick paver patio, fire-pit and Cool Zone Spa. The home features a full Master
Suite/Bath with a snail shower. There are 3 additional bedrooms, a bathroom and loft upstairs. Downstairs you will find a guest suite with
a full bathroom, open gourmet kitchen with granite counter tops. stainless steel appliances including a double oven, family room, sitting
room and dining room. Ceiling fans throughout. Owned SOLAR is included with this home. Verrado Elementary/Middle School is less
than a block away and the Main Street shopping.

Listing Courtesy of Charity Realty Az Corp

Verrado in Buckeye, AZ
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New Listings: 36 (cont.) Prop
Type

Bed
/Ba

Living
Area
(sq ft)

Lot
Size

(sq ft)
Year
Built

Listing
Date

Listing
Price

Price
per

sq. ft.

New, Active: 1/14/2019

2608 N Beverly Pl 4/4 10,850 2016 1/14/2019 $415,000 $115Single Family
Detached

3,603 sq
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